
St Colm’s High School Holiday List 2025/26 

Pupils do not attend school on Professional Development Days 

  

 

Thurs 14th August 2025 A Level Results  

Thurs 21st August 2025 GCSE Results 
Wed 27th August 2025 Year 13 Pupils attend school 

Fri 29th August 2025 Year 14 Pupils attend school 

Mon 1st September 2025 Year 8/12 /14 attend school 

Tues 2nd September 2025 Year 9/10/11 attend school (Ks4 & 5 Induction) 
Wed 3rd September 2025 Whole School Attend  

Thurs 18th September 2025 School Awards Ceremony 

Thurs 2nd October 2025 School Formal 
Fri 3rd October 2025 Professional Development Day 

Thurs 23rd October 2025 YEAR 8 MASS 

Mon 27th October – Fri 31ST October 2025 HALLOWEEN HOLIDAYS 

Mon 3rd November 2025 Professional Development Day 

Wed 12th November 2025 Year 13 & 14 PTM (3.30 – 5.00) 

Mon 8th December 2025 HOLIDAY 

Mon 22nd December 2025 – Fri 2nd January 2026 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
Mon 5th January 2026 ALL CHILDREN RETURN TO SCHOOL 

Thurs 8th January 2026 OPEN NIGHT @ 7PM  

Fri 9th January 2026 Professional Development Day 

Thurs 29th January 2026 Year 12 PTM (3.30 – 5.00) 
Mon 9th February – Fri 13th February 2026 HALF TERM HOLIDAYS 

Tues 17th February 2026 Year 11 PTM (15:30-17:00) 

Mon 16th March 2026 Professional Development Day 
Tues 17th March 2026 Holiday 

Thurs 19th March 2026 Year 10 PTM (3.30 – 5.00) 

Thurs 2nd April 2026 Year 8 & Year 9 PTM 

Mon 30th Mar - Wed 1st April 2026 HOLY WEEK No KS3 Attend 
Fri 3rd April – Fri 10th April 2026 EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Mon 13th April 2026 Professional Development Day 

Mon 4th May 2026 SCHOOL HOLIDAY 
Mon 25th May 2026 SCHOOL HOLIDAY 

Mon 29th May – Wednesday 3rd June 2026 Year 8 & 9 Summer Tests 

Tues 16th June 2026 P7 Day and Parent Evening 

Fri 19th June 2026 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY 
Tues 30th June 2026 Last day of school 

These events are subject to change  


